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Tipo de informe: CALENDARIO DE ENCUENTROS

Grupo: F-SALA Temporada:

2022/2023

JORNADA 1

1 LEX ASESORES

2 COLEGIO HELADE
3 **DESCANSA**

JORNADA 2

1 JAPONETA F.C.
2 MOTOMAMIS

3 LEX ASESORES

JORNADA 3

1 LA TABERNA F.S.

2 **DESCANSA**
3 COLEGIO HELADE

JORNADA 4

1 MOTOMAMIS

2 LEX ASESORES

3 COLEGIO HELADE

JORNADA 5

1 LA TABERNA F.S.

2 **DESCANSA**
3 JAPONETA F.C.

JORNADA 6

1 LA TABERNA F.S.

2 JAPONETA F.C.
3 MOTOMAMIS

JORNADA 7

1 LA TABERNA F.S.

2 **DESCANSA**
3 COLEGIO HELADE

JORNADA 8

1 LEX ASESORES
2 MOTOMAMIS

3 JAPONETA F.C.

JORNADA 9
1 **DESCANSA**

2 LA TABERNA F.S.

3  JAPONETA F.C.

JORNADA 10

1 MOTOMAMIS

2 COLEGIO HELADE
3 LEX ASESORES

JORNADA 11

1 COLEGIO HELADE
2 LEX ASESORES

3 **DESCANSA**

Complejo Deportivo Municipal Angel Nieto

MOTOMAMIS
JAPONETA F.C.
LA TABERNA F.S.

**DESCANSA**
LA TABERNA F.S.
COLEGIO HELADE

JAPONETA F.C.
LEX ASESORES
MOTOMAMIS

JAPONETA F.C.
LA TABERNA F.S.
**DESCANSA**

COLEGIO HELADE
MOTOMAMIS
LEX ASESORES

**DESCANSA**
COLEGIO HELADE
LEX ASESORES

MOTOMAMIS
JAPONETA F.C.
LEX ASESORES

**DESCANSA**
COLEGIO HELADE
LA TABERNA F.S.

COLEGIO HELADE
LEX ASESORES
MOTOMAMI'S

**DESCANSA**
LA TABERNA F.S.
JAPONETA F.C.

JAPONETA F.C.
MOTOMAMIS
LA TABERNA F.S.

1/2

7-0
3-0
06/11/2022

11/11/2022
0-11
9-1

5-4
19/11/2022
2-3

3-7
3-2
27/11/2022

5-1
1071272022
1-9

16/12/2022
0-3
3-10

13-2
14/01/2023
0-9

20/01/2023
23/04/2023
3-15

27/01/2023
1-5
0-3

03/02/2023
2-10
10-2

3-INC
8-1
1270272023

11:00 RFVI

PISTA CENTRAL POLIDEPORTIVO MULTI

24/04/2023 15:36
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Tipo de informe: CALENDARIO DE ENCUENTROS

Grupo: F-SALA Temporada: 2022/2023

JORNADA 12

1 LEX ASESORES
2 JAPONETA F.C.
3 MOTOMAMIS

JORNADA 13

1 COLEGIO HELADE
2 **DESCANSA**

3 LA TABERNA F.S.

JORNADA 14

1 LEX ASESORES

2 MOTOMAMIS

3 COLEGIO HELADE

JORNADA 15

1 JAPONETA F.C.

2 LA TABERNA F.S.
3 **DESCANSA**

JORNADA 16

1 MOTOMAMIS

2 JAPONETA F.C.

3 LA TABERNA F.S.

JORNADA 17

1 **DESCANSA**

2 LA TABERNA F.S.
3 COLEGIO HELADE

JORNADA 18

1 JAPONETA F.C.
2 LEX ASESORES
3 MOTOMAMIS

JORNADA 19

1 JAPONETA F.C.

2 LA TABERNA F.S.
3 **DESCANSA**

JORNADA 20

1 COLEGIO HELADE
2 MOTOMAMIS

3 LEX ASESORES

Complejo Deportivo Municipal Angel Nieto

COLEGIO HELADE
**DESCANSA**

LA TABERNA F.S.

MOTOMAMIS
LEX ASESORES
JAPONETA F.C.

LA TABERNA F.S.

JAPONETA F.C.
**DESCANSA**

LEX ASESORES
COLEGIO HELADE
MOTOMAMI'S

LEX ASESORES
COLEGIO HELADE
**DESCANSA**

JAPONETA F.C.
MOTOMAMIS
LEX ASESORES

LA TABERNA F.S.

**DESCANSA**
COLEGIO HELADE

MOTOMAMIS
LEX ASESORES
COLEGIO HELADE

LA TABERNA F.S.

**DESCANSA**
JAPONETA F.C.

212

7-3
18/02/2023
18/02/2023

0-3
0470372023
3-1INC

10/03/2023
3-0
12/03/2023

0-3
8-6
19/03/2023

3-10
3-0
26/03/2023

31/03/2023
4-1
0-3

0-3
15/04/2023
5-3

0-3
21/04/2023
23/04/2023

23/04/2023
06/05/2023
3-0

20:30 CDPABELLON

20:30 RFVI PISTA CENTRAL POLIDEPORTIVO MULTI

11:00 PABELLON PPE FELIPE

24/04/2023 15:36



